
2026 KIA BOARD DATES 

January 
February 
March  
April  
May  
June  
July  
August  
September 
October 
November  
December 

Thursday, January 8 
Thursday, February 5 
Thursday, March 5 
Thursday, April 2 
Thursday, May 7 
Thursday, June 4 
Thursday, July 9 
Thursday, August 6 
Thursday, September 3 
Thursday, October 1 
Thursday, November 5 
Thursday, December 3 

100 AIRPORT ROAD 
 THIRD FLOOR 

FRANKFORT 
1:00 PM EASTERN 




